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Sess. Gender Category Athletes Date Start Jury Refer. Doctor Secr.
Chief 

Marsh.

Tec. 

Contr.

Time 

Kip. Speak.

1 Women JU 45 8 09/24 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Women JU 49 9 09/24 20:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Women U23 45 49 8 (5/3) 09/25 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Men JU 55 10 09/25 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

5 Men JU 61 10 09/25 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 Women JU 55B 59B 9 (4/5) 09/26 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 Women U23 55 12 09/26 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

8 Women JU 55 10 09/26 15:00 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

9 Men U23 55 3 09/26 17:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 Women JU 59 10 09/26 19:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 Men JU 67B 10 09/27 09:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 Men JU 73B 5 09/27 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 Women U23 59 10 09/27 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 Men JU 67 10 09/27 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

15 Women U23 64 10 09/27 17:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

16 Men JU 73 10 09/27 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

17 Women JU 64B 71B 5 (3/2) 09/28 09:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

18 Men U23 61 4 09/28 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

19 Women U23 71 11 09/28 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

20 Women JU 64 10 09/28 15:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 Men U23 67 9 09/28 17:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 Women JU 71 10 09/28 19:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 Men U23 81B 7 09/29 09:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Men U23 89B 5 09/29 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

25 Men U23 73 11 09/29 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 Women JU 76 8 9/29 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

27 Men U23 81 10 9/29 17:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

28 Women U23 76 8 9/29 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

29 Men JU 81B 10 09/30 09:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

30 Men JU 89B 5 09/30 11:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

31 Men JU 81 10 09/30 13:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

32 Women U23 81 11 09/30 15:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 Men JU 89 10 09/30 17:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 Women JU 81 4 09/30 19:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

35 Men U23 96B 102B 6 (2/4) 10/01 09:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

36 Men JU 96B 4 10/01 11:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

37 Men U23 89 10 10/01 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

38 Women JU 87 6 10/01 15:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

39 Men U23 96 10 10/01 17:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

40 Men JU 96 10 10/01 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

41 Men JU 102 10 10/02 11:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

42 Women U23 87 4 10/02 13:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

43 Men JU 109 7 10/02 15:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

44 Men JU +109 11 10/02 17:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

45 Women JU +87 7 10/02 19:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

46 Men U23 102 10 10/03 09:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 Women U23 +87 7 10/03 11:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

48 Men U23 109 6 10/03 13:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

49 Men U23 +109 9 10/03 15:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI - 24.09-03.10.2021

TIME  TABLE

Printed: 25/09/2021 @ 16:24









8  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 47.66 50 52 53 53

7  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.27 50 53 54 53

6  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.95 56 59 61 59

5  CELINSKA-MYSLAW Klaudia 22.02.2002 POL A 47.73 58 60 62 62

4  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 48.98 69 71 72 69

3  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 RUS A 48.10 68 70 72 70

2  ANDREEVA Polina 20.02.2002 RUS A 48.63 71 74 76 76

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 48.87 78 82 87 82

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI  24.09-03.10.2021

N E W  R E C O R D S

SNATCH 82  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU ESE WSE



 BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 48.98 90 90 90 ---

7  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 47.66 58 61 63 61

6  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.27 60 63 63 63

5  CELINSKA-MYSLAW Klaudia 22.02.2002 POL A 47.73 71 74 75 75

4  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.95 73 76 79 79

3  ANDREEVA Polina 20.02.2002 RUS A 48.63 86 89 91 91

2  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 RUS A 48.10 88 90 92 92

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 48.87 95 101 104 101

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 101  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU ESE WSE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ANDREEVA Polina 20.02.2002 RUS A 48.63 76 91 167
3  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 RUS A 48.10 70 92 162
4  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.95 59 79 138
5  CELINSKA-MYSLAW Klaudia 22.02.2002 POL A 47.73 62 75 137
6  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.27 53 63 116
7  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 47.66 53 61 114

 BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 48.98 69 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU TOTAL

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 48.87 82 101 183

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 177  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA X
TOTAL 183  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU ESE WSE



12  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK B 54.71 63 63 66 63

11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN B 54.08 60 62 64 64

10  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN B 54.76 62 65 67 65

9  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR B 54.64 65 65 67 67

8  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA A 54.75 69 71 71 69

7  POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 54.25 70 73 74 70

6  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR A 54.32 68 72 75 75

5  XHAXHOLLARI Elena 10.06.2002 GRE A 54.65 73 75 77 75

4  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR A 54.71 76 79 81 79

3  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 54.24 75 78 80 80

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 54.84 77 80 82 82

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 54.84 83 86 88 88

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI   24.09-03.10.2021



 POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 54.25 89 89 89

11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN B 54.08 80 80 80 80

10  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN B 54.76 76 80 82 82

9  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK B 54.71 79 79 83 83

8  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR B 54.64 81 85 88 85

7  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA A 54.75 89 92 92 89

6  XHAXHOLLARI Elena 10.06.2002 GRE A 54.65 89 93 96 93

5  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR A 54.71 92 97 99 97

4  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 54.24 92 95 98 98

3  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR A 54.32 90 94 98 98

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 54.84 95 98 103 98

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 54.84 99 103 103 103

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI   24.09-03.10.2021



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 54.84 82 98 180
3  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 54.24 80 98 178
4  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR A 54.71 79 97 176
5  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR A 54.32 75 98 173
6  XHAXHOLLARI Elena 10.06.2002 GRE A 54.65 75 93 168
7  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA A 54.75 69 89 158
8  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR B 54.64 67 85 152
9  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN B 54.76 65 82 147
10  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK B 54.71 63 83 146
11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN B 54.08 64 80 144

 POLKA Zuzanna 07.01.2003 POL A 54.25 70 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg JU TOTAL

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI   24.09-03.10.2021

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 54.84 88 103 191
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU SNATCH 

Place Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 13.08.2001 RUS A 69.58 .---98" 98 

2 09.03.2001 BUL A 70.77 � 90 

3 15.05.2003 FIN A 66.79 83 87 

4 

Name 

GUSEVA EVJeniia 

KIREVA Maria-Magdalena 

LUOSTARINEN Aino 

ROSINSKA Ye\Kleniia 30.05.2003 UKR A 70.07 86 88 

5 STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 25.06.2001 ISL A 67.80 .---86" .---86" 

6 IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 69.95 .---84" 84 

7 KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 BLR A 70.50 81 84 

8 KACZI\IIARC2YK Andzelika 05.05.2002 POL A 70.74 83 ..--85 

9 HORNER Amelie Susann 17.09.2002 GER A 70.05 82 ....-85 

10 KONONEN lita 30.03.2006 FIN B 64.40 72 75 

11 OJERE llze 21.04.2002 LAT A 70.20 75 78 

12 NAKAR Atalya 22.10.2001 ISR B 70.45 � 74 

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

103 103 

93 93 

91 91 

90 90 

89 89 

87 87 

86 86 

� 83 

� 82 

78 78 

...--81 78 

77 77 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU C.JERK 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 GUSEVA EVJeniia 13.08.2001 RUS A 69.58 120 125 

2 IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 69.95 109 113 

3 ROSINSKA Ye\kleniia 30.05.2003 UKR A 70.07 _..j-07' 109 

4 LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN A 66.79 _..-1-05' _..-1-05' 
5 25.06.2001 ISL A 67.80 _..-1-00 101 

6 09.03.2001 BUL A 70.77 105 � 
7 05.05.2002 POL A 70.74 105 ..-400 

8 17.09.2002 GER A 70.05 100 103 

9 08.03.2002 BLR A 70.50 101 ..A-Ob 

10 22.10.2001 ISR B 70.45 92 96 

11 21.04.2002 LAT A 70.20 93 .,,,ef' 

12 

STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 

KIREVA Maria-Magdalena 

KACZMARClYK Andzelika 

HORNER Amelie Susann 

KHEIDZER Darya 

NAKAR Atalya 

OJERE llze 

KONONEN lita 30.03.2006 FIN B 64.40 85 � 

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

127 127 

114 114 

_,j.tt' 109 

109 109 

108 108 

� 105 

� 105 

.AOO 103 

At6 101 

.....sg 96 

Aero 93 

88 88 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU TOTAL 
Place Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch 

1 13.08.2001 RUS A 69.58 103 

2 19.06.2002 LAT A 69.95 87 

3 15.05.2003 FIN A 66.79 91 

4 30.05.2003 UKR A 70.07 90 

5 09.03.2001 BUL A 70.77 93 

6 25.06.2001 ISL A 67.80 89 

7 05.05.2002 POL A 70.74 83 

8 08.03.2002 BLR A 70.50 86 

9 17.09.2002 GER A 70.05 82 

10 22.10.2001 ISR B 70.45 77 

11 21.04.2002 LAT A 70.20 78 

12 

Name 

GUSEVA E\.geniia 

IVANOVA Daniela 

LUOSTARINEN Aina 

ROSINSKA Ye'lkleniia

KIREVA Maria-Magdalena 

STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 

KACZIVIARClYK Andzelika 

KHEIDZER Darya 

HORNER Amelie Susann 

NAKAR Atalya 

OJERE llze 

KONONEN lita 30.03.2006 FIN B 64.40 78 

EASVWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

C.&Jerk Result 

127 230 

114 201 

109 200 

109 199 

105 198 

108 197 

105 188 

101 187 

103 185 

96 173 

93 171 

88 166 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU C.JERK 

Place Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 15.04.2002 TIJR A 74.97 118 122 

2 14.05.2001 RUS A 75.25 118 123 

3 02.01.2002 ARM A 75.80 112 116 

4 01.05.2005 RUS A 73.37 110 .>t5' 

5 30.01.2001 NED A 74.35 107 � 
6 05.10.2003 POL A 71.44 103 � 
7 26.09.2003 AUT A 71.71 102 106 

8 

Name 

UCAN Dilara 

ANDREEVA Mariia 

KHACHAlRYAN Milena 

GRUZDOVA Mariia 

LOWIK Nikki 

KAROLAK Maria 

STEINER Victoria 

MEHMEDOVA Ayshe 18.12.2005 BUL A 74.12 90 95 

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

127 127 

_j.25' 123 

121 121 

117 117 

..J-t3' 107 

107 107 

� 106 

.....es' 95 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU TOTAL 
Place Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch 

1 14.05.2001 RUS A 75.25 106 

2 15.04.2002 TUR A 74.97 101 

3 02.01.2002 ARM A 75.80 99 

4 01.05.2005 RUS A 73.37 94 
5 05.10.2003 POL A 71.44 89 

6 26.09.2003 AUT A 71.71 82 

7 18.12.2005 BUL A 74.12 70 

Name 

ANDREEVA Mariia 

UCAN Dilara 

KHACHAlRYAN Milena 

GRUZDOVA Mariia 

KAROLAK Maria 

STEINER Victoria 

MEHMEDOVA Ayshe 

LOWIK Nikki 30.01.2001 NED A 74.35 -

EASVWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

C.&Jerk Result 

123 229 

127 228 

121 220 

117 211 

107 196 

106 188 

95 165 

107 -























4  TALABER Szonja 24.09.1999 HUN A 44.73 52 55 58 55

3  CONCORDIA Butnari 02.08.2000 MDA A 44.14 60 65 68 68

2  FURDIK Aleksandra 21.11.2000 RUS A 44.58 71 76 76 71

1  SHAIDULLINA Regina 14.04.1999 RUS A 44.61 80 85 87 87

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 87  SHAIDULLINA Regina 14.04.1999 RUS X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU E23 ESE
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 93.03 103 106 

2 CHIZHIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS A 102.58 103 106 

3 GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 114.80 106 ,.J-09' 

4 KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 90.38 � 99 

5 BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 92.85 92 � 
6 DALAL YAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 106.65 93 .,,,M" 
7 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 125.05 80 84 

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

109 109 

108 108 

� 106 

103 103 

95 95 

_,-fff" 93 

87 87 
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 C�ERK 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 

1 KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 90.38 134 140 

2 GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 114.80 127 135 

3 CHIZHIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS A 102.58 125 128 

4 KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 93.03 121 � 
5 BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 92.85 120 125 

6 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 125.05 100 105 

DALAL YAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 106.65 - -

EASYWL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

3 Result 

__j-45' 140 

>«f 135 

134 134 

126 126 

� 125 

108 108 

- -
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2021 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23 

ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 
EuROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING 

FEDERATION 

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg U23 TOTAL 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR & U23 

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 

1 KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 90.38 103 140 243 

2 CHIZI-IIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS A 102.58 108 134 242 

3 GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR A 114.80 106 135 241 

4 KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 93.03 109 126 235 

5 BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 92.85 95 125 220 

6 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN A 125.05 87 108 195 

DALAL YAN Arpine 18.02.1999 ARM A 106.65 93 - -

EASVWL 



















































7  YLISOINI Jukka 05.11.2003 FIN A 108.80 122 122 126 122

6  LUCZ Levente 12.03.2002 HUN A 106.33 127 132 135 135

5  OSUCH Igor 16.03.2003 POL A 108.87 147 151 151 147

4  GRITENCO Artiom 15.02.2002 MDA A 107.57 145 150 154 150

3  TALAKHADZE Akaki 29.07.2001 GEO A 108.52 151 155 158 155

2  VAGAITSEV Daniil 13.11.2001 RUS A 108.84 175 180 183 180

1  HOZA Bohdan 12.01.2002 UKR A 108.23 184 190 192 190

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 190  HOZA Bohdan 12.01.2002 UKR

X

X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU ESE WSE



































































8  MARTIN Erik 18.06.1998 SWE A 138.11 152 152 158 152

7  JUCHIMIUK Maciej 10.12.1998 POL A 145.62 145 150 153 153

6  HOLLO Szilard 07.03.2000 HUN A 150.10 155 155 155 155

5  RAMONOV Sarmat 08.07.2000 RUS A 138.87 165 165 170 165

4  NANIEV Arsen 05.06.1998 RUS A 131.90 170 176 183 176

3  HANZENKO Oleh 10.12.1999 UKR A 156.70 177 184 184 177

2  ZIAZIULIN Eduard 29.10.1998 BLR A 140.95 195 201 201 201

1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM A 147.30 200 202 206 206

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 206  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU E23 ESE



8  JUCHIMIUK Maciej 10.12.1998 POL A 145.62 170 175 177 170

7  HOLLO Szilard 07.03.2000 HUN A 150.10 190 200 200 190

6  MARTIN Erik 18.06.1998 SWE A 138.11 180 190 191 191

5  NANIEV Arsen 05.06.1998 RUS A 131.90 200 206 209 200

4  RAMONOV Sarmat 08.07.2000 RUS A 138.87 200 207 207 200

3  HANZENKO Oleh 10.12.1999 UKR A 156.70 201 209 210 201

2  ZIAZIULIN Eduard 29.10.1998 BLR A 140.95 220 230 237 230

1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM A 147.30 241 250 250 241

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 241  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU E23 ESE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZIAZIULIN Eduard 29.10.1998 BLR A 140.95 201 230 431
3  HANZENKO Oleh 10.12.1999 UKR A 156.70 177 201 378
4  NANIEV Arsen 05.06.1998 RUS A 131.90 176 200 376
5  RAMONOV Sarmat 08.07.2000 RUS A 138.87 165 200 365
6  HOLLO Szilard 07.03.2000 HUN A 150.10 155 190 345
7  MARTIN Erik 18.06.1998 SWE A 138.11 152 191 343
8  JUCHIMIUK Maciej 10.12.1998 POL A 145.62 153 170 323

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg U23 TOTAL

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23
ROVANIEMI    24.09-03.10.2021

1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM A 147.30 206 241 447

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 447  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM X

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 W15 E17 W17 EJU WJU E23 ESE











            ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 

JU Women's Sinclair List 
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  KONOTOP Kamila 23.03.2001 UKR 56.81 209 292.7172

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

2  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA 63.70 220 286.4163

3  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA 48.87 183 286.0059

4  GUSEVA Evgeniia 13.08.2001 RUS 69.58 230 284.7589

5  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR 58.74 203 278.0599

6  OZKAN Cansel 26.02.2002 TUR 58.78 202 276.5669

7  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR 54.84 191 274.0931

8  ANDREEVA Mariia 14.05.2001 RUS 75.25 229 272.3636

9  UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR 74.97 228 271.6671

10  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ITA 58.95 196 267.8465

11  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR 63.61 204 265.8113

12  SZYMANEK Monika 06.01.2002 POL 58.67 193 264.5688

13  ANDREEVA Polina 20.02.2002 RUS 48.63 167 262.0057

14  VALOGGIA Viola 05.01.2002 ITA 58.29 190 261.5714
15  KHACHATRYAN Milena 02.01.2002 ARM 75.80 220 260.7400 
16  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL 63.33 198 258.6790

17  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR 54.84 180 258.3076

18  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER 54.24 178 257.4261

19  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 RUS 48.10 162 256.3617

20  GRUZDOVA Mariia 01.05.2005 RUS 73.37 211 254.1142

21  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN 66.79 200 253.2848

22  YULIYA Hulina 06.05.2002 BLR 54.71 176 252.9886 
23  KHRYSTSINA Krachava 28.09.2004 BLR 54.32 173 249.9340 
24  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM 80.23 216 249.3753 
25  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE 58.74 182 249.2951 
26  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT 69.95 201 248.1464 
27 STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 25.06.2001 ISL 67.80 197 247.3904

28  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR 80.42 213 245.6551 
29  POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL 57.61 177 245.5794 
30  ROSINSKA Yevheniia 30.05.2003 UKR 70.07 199 245.4521

31  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB 44.48 145 244.6069

32  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN 63.30 186 243.0710

33  KIREVA Maria-Magdalena 09.03.2001 BUL 70.77 198 242.9330

34  ORLOVA Viktoriia 05.03.2001 RUS 123.25 238 241.9700

35 XHAXHOLLARI Elena 10.06.2002 GRE 54.65 168 241.6755 
36  DZIYANA Maiseyevich 22.04.2002 BLR 63.47 185 241.3737 
37  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR 63.13 184 240.8485
38  AYHAN Asuman 29.03.2002 TUR 44.65 143 240.4591
39  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL 71.44 196 239.2938
40  GUZIKOVA Alina 23.06.2003 RUS 44.58 142 239.0931



            ROVANIEMI 24.09-03.10.2021 

JU Women's Sinclair List 
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41  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN 57.57 170 235.9766

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

42  TATIANA Ciobanu 26.04.2001 MDA 62.95 177 232.0872

43  KACZMARCZYK Andzelika 05.05.2002 POL 70.74 188 230.7153

44  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 ITA 63.03 176 230.5982

45  ARAKELYAN Margarita 10.02.2003 ARM 82.40 202 230.5317

46  ZIMROZ Agnieszka 04.05.2001 POL 81.52 201 230.4464

47  PAYET Loane 21.05.2003 FRA 58.16 167 230.2467
48  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 BLR 70.50 187 229.9011
49  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK 80.75 199 229.0963
50  STEINER Victoria 26.09.2003 AUT 71.71 188 229.0770
51  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN 82.76 201 228.9683
52  SAFRATOVA Vendula 08.11.2004 CZE 58.81 167 228.5707
53  HORNER Amelie Susann 17.09.2002 GER 70.05 185 228.2189
54  TARELA Irene Blanco 12.01.2002 ESP 81.62 199 228.0329
55  AMELLE Rezzak 06.09.2002 FRA 54.75 158 226.9981

56  RINCON Marta Garcia 28.06.2003 ESP 44.37 134 226.5237

57  BOROZNA Elvira 20.04.2002 UKR 79.81 193 223.3413

58  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN 63.47 171 223.1076

59  OPEKUNOVA Kseniia 08.02.2003 RUS 81.20 193 221.6513

60  VLASENKO Anastasiia 02.05.2001 UKR 107.36 212 221.4781
61  BELOZEROVA Mariia 07.04.2003 RUS 117.49 214 219.3087
62  SHAHAM Roni 09.08.2002 ISR 54.64 152 218.6869
63  CELINSKA-MYSLAW Klaudia 22.02.2002 POL 47.73 137 218.1315
64  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR 48.95 138 215.4019
65  KONONEN Iita 30.03.2006 FIN 64.40 166 214.7121
66  YALCIN Nuran 08.09.2002 TUR 115.00 208 214.0288
67  NAKAR Atalya 22.10.2001 ISR 70.45 173 212.7693
68  VAISANEN Vilma 16.09.2002 FIN 54.76 147 211.1674
69  OJERE Ilze 21.04.2002 LAT 70.20 171 210.7076

70  LADVENICOVA Nina 05.09.2002 SVK 54.71 146 209.8655

71  MIARELLI Laila 09.05.2002 SUI 63.40 160 208.8944

72  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN 54.08 144 208.6918

73  AGERTOFT Jasmin Lidlgruber 26.10.2001 DEN 63.34 158 206.4010

74  NGUYEN Linda 25.10.2003 GER 44.13 121 205.4895
75  NAREWSKA Martyna 09.10.2003 POL 114.27 197 202.9675
76  JANIAK Julia 21.10.2002 POL 104.64 192 201.8890
77  WIBLING Siff 14.04.2003 DEN 58.00 146 201.6610
78  LALUJA Eden 15.01.2001 ISR 57.59 145 201.2275
79  KARIMOVA Zarina 30.03.2003 RUS 86.72 180 201.1995
80 MEHMEDOVA Ayshe A 18.12.2005 BUL 74.12 165 197.7078
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81  SAAR Mona 04.05.2002 EST 63.63 145 188.8989

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

82  PAPOUTSAKI Athena Efremia 22.03.2002 GRE 44.65 111 186.6501

83  MIKHEL Eszter 21.01.2005 HUN 92.89 170 185.3026

84  RATTYA Vilma 15.11.2006 FIN 58.83 134 183.3633

85  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN 48.27 116 183.0573

86  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN 47.66 114 181.7231
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1  HANHUR Mariya 24.08.2000 UKR 58.83 210 287.3603

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

2  MORROW Fraer 20.07.1998 GBR 54.03 193 279.8890

3  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR 63.29 214 279.6890

4  AKHMEROVA Daria 14.04.1999 RUS 83.80 245 277.6417

5  GARANCE Rigaud 12.11.1999 FRA 54.57 192 276.4855

6  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 ITA 57.84 197 272.6038

7  JONES Catrin 13.06.1999 GBR 54.06 186 269.6312
8  SHCHAPANAVA Alina 12.04.2000 BLR 63.78 207 269.2892
9  GEORGOPOULOU Sofia 22.09.2000 GRE 58.59 195 267.5497
10  KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR 90.38 243 267.4388
11  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA 58.22 193 265.9123
12  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA 63.85 204 265.2124
13  NOVITSKAIA Kristina 22.09.1999 RUS 54.95 185 265.1104
14  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR 63.40 203 265.0348
15  SHAIMANOVA Nataliia 21.01.1998 RUS 58.53 193 264.9838

16  JAKAITE Lijana 02.08.1998 LTU 68.56 208 259.5990

17  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR 80.60 225 259.2398

18  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR 62.72 197 258.8878

19  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR 93.03 235 256.0217

20  CHIZHIKOVA Taisiya 17.08.1998 RUS 102.58 242 255.8249
21  KOZINA Kseniia 27.10.1998 RUS 48.41 162 255.0669
22  SHAIDULLINA Regina 14.04.1999 RUS 44.61 151 254.1029
23  GUDE Line 19.02.1998 DEN 69.74 203 251.0201
24  RUBANOVICH Nicole 09.05.1998 ISR 74.58 210 250.8602
25  KIRYCHUK Alina 11.03.1999 UKR 71.94 206 250.5943
26  GUNAL Melike 05.04.1998 TUR 114.80 241 248.0707
27  FEDICHKINA Tatiana 30.04.1999 RUS 79.69 213 246.6511
28  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER 69.53 199 246.4739
29  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL 49.00 157 244.8641

30  ZUBOVA Angelina 05.09.1999 RUS 75.44 206 244.7089

31  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK 79.69 211 244.3351

32  ALEXE Alexandra 20.04.2000 ROU 76.01 205 242.6399

33  SCHREIBER Chantal 22.06.1998 GER 80.22 208 240.1524

34  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL 62.32 182 240.1138
35  BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR 92.85 220 239.8387
36  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN 70.49 195 239.7544
37  CILCIC Ecatarina 16.03.1998 MDA 70.60 195 239.5565
38  RECHUL Emilia 03.08.1998 POL 68.16 191 239.1518
39  CHRISTENSEN Maiken Buch 08.08.1998 DEN 72.20 195 236.7725
40  BOYNUEGRI Tugce 12.10.1998 TUR 80.20 205 236.7148
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41  HONYMAR Liliia 10.12.1998 UKR 54.91 165 236.5704

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

42  SELIN Jutta 01.06.1999 FIN 75.00 198 235.8754

43  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN 54.72 164 235.7091

44  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT 86.59 210 234.8701

45  TYDYYAKOVA Tatiana 10.02.1998 RUS 75.02 197 234.6536

46  FERNANDEZ Nerea 02.05.2000 ESP 63.30 178 232.6163

47  SCRIPCENCO Maria 02.06.1998 MDA 58.93 169 231.0004

48  HUSTAVOVA Natalia 14.12.1999 SVK 65.57 180 230.3782
49  BARRY Gillian 26.12.1999 IRL 63.15 176 230.3327
50  FURDIK Aleksandra 21.11.2000 RUS 44.58 135 227.3068
51  AITCHISON Alice 01.05.1999 GBR 70.00 184 227.0720
52  DINCA Larisa Beatrice 01.09.1999 ROU 54.26 157 226.9963
53  DZIYANA Karchinskaya 06.02.1999 BLR 48.38 144 226.8367
54 16.07.1998 DEN 85.21 200 225.1126
55 27.04.2000 POL 58.01 158 218.2110

56  LUTEREK Klaudia 20.02.1999 POL 54.63 150 215.8373

57  PAWLIK Natalia 27.04.2000 POL 71.62 175 213.3756

58  WEISSEROVA Jana 24.03.1998 CZE 54.51 148 213.2896

59  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL 58.25 152 209.3519

60  CONCORDIA Butnari 02.08.2000 MDA 44.14 123 208.8459

61  JERABKOVA Simona 29.09.2000 CZE 78.64 179 208.5241
62  MARCHANKA Krystsina 02.09.2000 BLR 76.26 176 207.9886
63  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL 86.20 183 205.0349
64  BIBERICA Natalia 11.03.1998 CRO 76.10 170 201.0996
65  HAKKINEN Ella 03.04.1998 FIN 58.16 145 199.9148
66  SYKOROVA Alena 15.01.1999 CZE 52.78 135 199.1012
67  GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN 125.05 195 197.8361
68  RONKKO Sofia 18.08.1999 FIN 75.66 166 196.9154
69  KUNNARI Nea 01.03.2000 FIN 63.68 148 192.7163

70  TERVONEN Sara 21.08.1998 FIN 80.50 164 189.0601

71  TALABER Szonja 24.09.1999 HUN 44.73 103 172.9375

72  LEHTONEN Noora 13.09.2000 FIN 68.80 105 130.7968

 JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard 
  BRZOSTEK Karolina 
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1  HOZA Bohdan 12.01.2002 UKR 108.23 400 431.7226

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

2  VAGAITSEV Daniil 13.11.2001 RUS 108.84 384 413.7231
3  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 ITA 84.82 348 413.5898
4  BABAYAN Artur 09.07.2002 RUS 95.84 365 411.3442
5  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM 66.66 301 408.7731
6  DIMOV Ivan 04.12.2002 BUL 63.86 291 406.3062
7  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA 60.66 280 404.7956
8  MARGARYAN Karen 26.04.2001 ARM 80.91 330 401.3789
9  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM 95.89 356 401.1188
10  SHARANKOU Siarhei 15.06.2002 BLR 100.68 362 400.4152
11  GENC Yusuf Fehmi 23.05.2002 TUR 66.76 295 400.2456
12  GRIGORYAN Suren 19.11.2003 ARM 80.63 328 399.6479
13  MOSKALENKO Illia 10.07.2001 UKR 95.44 353 398.4808
14  MOGUCHEV Maksim 19.09.2003 RUS 88.83 342 397.9162
15  GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg 25.08.2002 ARM 88.39 341 397.6331
16  DOMBROVSKYI Maksym 20.04.2002 UKR 95.48 352 397.2858
17  BRATU Tudor 27.09.2002 MDA 88.14 340 396.9714
18  GORLOV Artem 15.07.2003 RUS 80.50 324 395.0982
19  SHARKOV Albert 28.01.2002 RUS 66.05 287 392.0434
20  MAMONTOV Aleksei 14.05.2002 RUS 78.98 315 387.9150
21  LOMTADZE Zaza 01.06.2001 GEO 100.94 351 387.8855
22  MKHITARIAN Vanik 23.01.2003 RUS 60.95 269 387.6109
23  MOSKVIN Maksym 03.02.2002 UKR 80.86 318 386.9043
24  PETROSYAN Petros 28.11.2002 ARM 100.28 349 386.5959
25  ZAITSAU Uladzimir 04.09.2001 BLR 72.85 300 386.1641
26  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 ITA 80.72 317 386.0264
27  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 ITA 72.09 298 385.9207
28  MARINOV Gabriel 25.12.2003 BUL 60.71 267 385.7810
29  KUWORGE Enzo 31.08.2001 NED 163.35 385 385.6485
30  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO 66.54 283 384.7667
31  NIKOLAIENKO Oleh 04.02.2002 UKR 88.58 330 384.4368
32  JAMALI BOULAAYOUN Ismail 12.02.2003 ESP 72.67 298 384.1358
33  FRALOU Andrei 10.06.2003 BLR 72.29 294 380.1290
34  CORBU Andrea 20.09.2002 ITA 66.88 280 379.4641
35  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK 77.28 304 378.6999
36  TALAKHADZE Akaki 29.07.2001 GEO 108.52 350 377.4391
37  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO 72.39 290 374.6573
38  LUDWIG Erik 18.03.2001 GER 94.94 331 374.4314
39  DZHABIROV Aindi 21.07.2001 RUS 60.88 259 373.4981
40  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL 60.83 258 372.2676
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41  DZHANKHOTOV Ramzan 28.11.2002 RUS 82.02 308 372.0701

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

42  YAHOR Papou 15.09.2003 BLR 60.82 257 370.8669
43  URBAN Kacper 08.11.2001 POL 66.61 271 368.2064
44  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR 80.89 302 367.3684
45  BURBALA Yevhen 19.01.2002 UKR 133.57 358 366.8240
46  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL 95.56 325 366.6901
47  KAKABADZE Eduard 02.08.2001 GEO 80.14 300 366.6698
48  RUBANOVSKYI Mykyta 19.02.2003 UKR 100.38 330 365.4161
49  VELASCO Sergio Fernandez 03.11.2003 ESP 80.70 298 362.9348
50  KOLECKI Daniel 01.12.2001 POL 93.10 318 362.6074
51  CHOLAKYAN Garnik 21.12.2002 ARM 54.83 230 357.8527
52  GRITENCO Artiom 15.02.2002 MDA 107.57 330 356.8640
53  URBANOVICH Anton 10.01.2001 BLR 101.30 323 356.4857
54  GRAILLOT Jessy 25.02.2003 FRA 95.37 315 355.6887
55  OFLAZ Ali 01.10.2003 TUR 143.30 348 352.7029
56  ZILINSKAS Zilvinas 02.11.2001 LTU 74.96 278 352.1193
57  VIKINGSSON-SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE 88.48 302 351.9956
58  FINNIGAN Jacob James 22.05.2002 GBR 72.33 272 351.5714
59  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE 54.99 224 347.7476
60  OSUCH Igor 16.03.2003 POL 108.87 321 345.8169
61  KOLAR Jan 18.05.2002 CZE 97.45 306 342.6213
62  MOISEENKO Alexander 02.02.2003 EST 79.15 277 340.7372
63  PASIKOWSKI Olaf 19.07.2001 POL 131.94 330 338.8918
64  KOCAR Matus 11.12.2001 SVK 77.55 272 338.2056
65  GUNAY Melihcan 20.04.2001 TUR 54.84 217 337.5795
66  HOFSTAD Mats 01.09.2002 NOR 72.81 262 337.3564
67  STONKUS Karolis 12.04.2001 LTU 117.34 319 336.3410
68  GELIK Sahin 01.07.2002 TUR 55.00 216 335.2818
69  KAZUMASHVILI Vano 17.01.2003 GEO 100.62 303 335.2267
70  PAMARNACKAS Kornelijus 20.01.2002 LTU 100.54 302 334.2170
71  SCHMITT Riccardo 25.01.2003 GER 66.18 243 331.5233
72  ARENA Christian Antonio 11.01.2001 ITA 126.55 320 331.3749
73  HARTIKAINEN Juuso 12.06.2002 FIN 86.84 281 330.3094
74  SUONIEMI Vaino 24.11.2001 FIN 95.40 290 327.4185
75  SAKOVICS Eriks 24.10.2002 LAT 79.13 266 327.2491
76  JIMENEZ Adrian 14.04.2001 ESP 60.53 225 325.7673
77  TUOVINEN Matias 01.01.2001 FIN 133.00 317 325.0632
78  LUCZ Levente 12.03.2002 HUN 106.33 297 322.3846
79  SOKOLOVS Ilja 14.05.2002 LAT 80.44 264 322.0542
80  KESKITALO Hanno 01.07.2003 FIN 126.60 311 322.0278
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81  HAUSTOVS Jevgenijs 24.02.2003 LAT 101.62 292 321.9083

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

82  KEALY Eoin Patrick 16.11.2001 IRL 80.78 263 320.1473
83  DANEV Denis Gretov 26.06.2003 BUL 54.79 205 319.1327
84  HALLDORSSON Brynjar Logi 01.06.2002 ISL 80.00 258 315.6187
85  SHAMILISHVILI Bachuki 02.04.2002 GEO 54.56 202 315.4717
86  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL 94.58 275 311.5596
87  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE 49.95 186 311.5186
88  REHAK Michal 07.02.2001 SVK 100.58 280 309.8253
89  MARINOVSKY Tomer 09.06.2003 ISR 79.70 250 306.4237
90  SLUTZKY Yoel 20.08.2001 ISR 66.58 218 296.2800
91  MASJUKOV Daniil 26.05.2001 EST 71.91 225 291.8073
92  NIEMELA Timi 12.11.2003 FIN 66.48 213 289.7604
93  TAUGINAS Mindaugas 22.10.2001 LTU 94.95 251 283.9224
94  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN 66.56 201 273.2275
95  VIITASAARI Joona Juhani 29.10.2004 FIN 54.66 174 271.3638
96  DURAK Faris 25.09.2002 BIH 60.63 185 267.5461
97  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL 71.00 142 185.5446
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1  LALAYAN Varazdat 01.05.1999 ARM 147.30 447 451.5039

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

2  ZIAZIULIN Eduard 29.10.1998 BLR 140.95 431 437.8211
3  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM 80.96 345 419.4923
4  AVAGYAN Karen 12.05.1999 ARM 88.72 360 419.0903
5  URVACHEV Aleksandr 09.01.2000 RUS 80.85 344 418.5642
6  MARIN Robu 19.03.2000 MDA 77.76 337 418.4237
7  GARAEV Zulfat 12.01.2000 RUS 66.77 307 416.4874
8  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO 88.21 356 415.5041
9  MARTIROSYAN Arsen 24.07.1998 ARM 106.77 383 415.1758
10  KONDRATEV Viktor 05.03.1998 RUS 95.64 367 413.9403
11  KUDLASZYK Piotr 29.05.1999 POL 72.70 321 413.6855
12  SMOCHEK Vitalii 21.06.2000 UKR 80.07 338 413.2996
13  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO 72.68 320 412.4621
14  ZHARNOUSKI Ilya 21.08.2000 BLR 72.57 319 411.5323
15  KUROUSKI Kanstantsin 04.08.2000 BLR 108.80 381 410.5380
16  AGHANYAN Ara 25.05.2000 ARM 95.36 363 409.9061
17  PUSHMIN Egor 30.06.1999 RUS 103.50 373 408.5681
18  KASKULOV Aslan 16.12.1998 RUS 72.91 317 407.8539
19  KURLOVICH Yulian 17.05.1998 BLR 85.40 344 407.5210
20  GOBEJISHVILI Irakli 10.10.2000 GEO 88.15 345 402.7887
21  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER 60.48 278 402.7350
22  KHRULEV Nikita 10.06.2000 RUS 88.84 346 402.5500
23  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM 72.59 312 402.4378
24  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL 94.82 354 400.6528
25  ABAEV Murat 01.08.2000 RUS 101.19 360 397.4767
26  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER 72.27 307 397.0011
27  YUKSEL Batu Han 04.10.1999 TUR 72.70 308 396.9319
28  GOGICHAEV Dmitrii 20.08.2000 RUS 108.52 368 396.8502
29  SERDIUKOV Anton 28.03.1998 UKR 88.67 340 395.9069
30  OBUKHOV Igor 05.05.1998 UKR 88.03 337 393.6901
31  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR 60.42 270 391.4158
32  VASILONOKS Arturs 16.04.1998 LAT 80.71 321 390.9220
33  LOZKA Ihar 02.12.1999 BLR 80.35 320 390.5916
34  GENCHEV Valentin 03.04.2000 BUL 66.74 287 389.4652
35  YANTSEVYCH Yevhenii 26.09.2000 UKR 95.62 345 389.1587
36  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT 93.21 340 387.5041
37  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN 84.33 325 387.3234
38  NANIEV Arsen 05.06.1998 RUS 131.90 376 386.1531
39  KHANDUS Oleksii 30.03.1999 UKR 101.60 350 385.8761
40  CIOBANU Andrei Cosmin 22.10.2000 ROU 100.80 349 385.8690
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41  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA 95.53 341 384.7905

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

42  MURRAY Chris 05.02.1999 GBR 79.58 313 383.9409
43  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR 65.00 276 380.9253
44  HANZENKO Oleh 10.12.1999 UKR 156.70 378 379.5894
45  LUCA Cristian Marian 16.02.1999 ROU 54.72 243 378.6571
46  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ITA 80.78 310 377.3600
47  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL 69.58 285 376.9197
48  BAGHDADI Mountasser 18.08.2000 ESP 77.38 302 375.9481
49  IZDEBSKI Marcin 06.03.1999 POL 108.15 348 375.6864
50  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA 60.42 258 374.0196
51  TERZI Mahmut 21.08.1999 TUR 66.64 275 373.5347
52  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 ITA 66.71 274 371.9295
53  RAMONOV Sarmat 08.07.2000 RUS 138.87 365 371.5937
54  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU 55.00 239 370.9831
55  MICHALSKI Jakub 05.08.1999 POL 94.35 327 370.8378
56  FARMER Micheal 06.05.1999 GBR 72.40 286 369.4601
57  SCHEDLER Leon 01.06.1998 GER 54.72 235 366.1910
58  SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz 31.07.1998 POL 88.77 314 365.4481
59  SANCAK Batuhan 07.05.2000 TUR 66.92 269 364.4193
60  EPTON Jason 03.07.2000 GBR 78.77 295 363.7911
61  KESHTA Omar 01.05.1998 GBR 101.93 329 362.3051
62  TREBICHAVSKY Jan Marek 15.01.1999 SVK 99.19 323 359.2414
63  VLADISAVLJEV Stevan 04.07.1999 SRB 60.31 246 357.0766
64  HEIDENBAUER Julian 20.02.1999 AUT 101.79 324 356.9732
65  SAKKAS Jordan 25.04.1999 GBR 105.96 326 354.2686
66  STREICHL Martin 19.07.2000 CZE 94.93 313 354.0845
67  KORDUSAS Lukas 14.07.1999 LTU 88.13 302 352.6220
68  MARTIN Erik 18.06.1998 SWE 138.11 343 349.4929
69  HOLLO Szilard 07.03.2000 HUN 150.10 345 347.7663
70  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE 99.62 312 346.4503
71  BARTECEK Jakub 04.12.2000 CZE 95.41 305 344.3395
72  LIIKKA Pasi 04.02.1998 FIN 95.61 298 336.1568
73  SERGHEEV Stanislav 27.03.2000 MDA 66.45 245 333.3879
74  ANDRIJAUSKAS Karolis 04.11.1998 LTU 94.30 292 331.2169
75  JUCHIMIUK Maciej 10.12.1998 POL 145.62 323 326.6971
76  NOVOTNY Martin 27.02.2000 CZE 88.54 275 320.4286
77  KAIKKONEN Samuel 24.11.1998 FIN 72.59 245 316.0169
78  PERKO Luka 08.01.1998 CRO 99.03 283 314.9430
79  KARBUS Teet 16.02.1998 EST 88.32 265 309.1208
80  BARKMAN Max 27.12.1999 FIN 80.74 251 305.6166
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U23 Men's Sinclair List 
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

81  SCHONING Aleksi 26.07.1999 FIN 99.47 275 305.5353

2021

EUROPEAN JUNIOR/U23

82  NIEMINEN Mauro 06.09.1999 FIN 79.72 245 300.2564
83  SVARTBERG Oliver 11.09.1999 FIN 94.88 265 299.8475
84  KALLIOINEN Iiro 17.06.1998 FIN 84.46 245 291.7672
85  HOLAPPA Joel 01.04.1999 FIN 66.48 209 284.3189
86  VLAD Istrati 22.10.2000 MDA 66.57 125 169.9015
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